
  
 
 

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
Thursday, January 14    7:30PM   West Bloomfield Town Hall 
 
Thursday, February 11   7:30PM   West Bloomfield Town Hall    
 
Thursday, March 10   7:30PM   West Bloomfield Town Hall 
 
Thursday, April 14   7:30PM   West Bloomfield Town Hall  
 
Thursday, May 12   7:30PM   West Bloomfield Town Hall    
 
Thursday, June 9      7:30PM   West Bloomfield Town Hall    
 
Thursday, July 14     7:30PM   West Bloomfield Town Hall    
 
Thursday, August 11     7:30PM   West Bloomfield Town Hall  
 
Thursday, September 8  7:30PM West Bloomfield Town Hall   
 
Thursday, October 13   7:30PM   West Bloomfield Town Hall 
 
Thursday, December 1   7:30PM   West Bloomfield Town Hall 
 
  



  
 

COMMISSION OPERATIONS AND STRATEGIC PLANNING COMMITTEE  
 

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
Monday, January 4     6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Monday, February 1    6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Monday, March 7   6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Monday, April 4   6:30PM   Green Media Center Hall  
 
Monday, May 2   6:30PM   Green Media Center Hall    
 
Monday, June 6      6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Monday, July 11     6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Monday, August 1     6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Monday, September 12    6:30PM   Green Media Center  
 
Monday, November 7   6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
  



  
 

COMMUNITY PROGRAMMING COMMITTEE  
 

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
Tuesday, January 5     6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Tuesday, February 2     6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Tuesday, March 1   6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Tuesday, April 5   6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Tuesday, May 3   6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Tuesday, June 7      6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Tuesday, July 5     6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Tuesday, August 2     6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Tuesday, September 6   6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
Tuesday, November 8   6:30PM   Green Media Center 
 
 
 
 
 
 


